KIA Racing_; Opportunity

_

Manga 4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 03-05-2014 08:43. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.049 +0.082 14:21:25.102 5 50.287 - 14:18:12.219
(20) Duarte Lopes 10 50.109 +0.142 14:22:15.211 6 50.691 +0.404 14:19:02.910
1 51.309 +2.986 14:14:40.483 1 49.980 +0.013 14:23:05.191 7 50.706 +0.419 14:19:53.616
2 48.455 +0.132 14:15:28.938 12 50.622 +0.655 14:23:55.813 8 50.646 +0.359 14:20:44.262
3 48.449 +0.126 14:16:17.387 9 50.991 +0.704 14:21:35.253
4 48.524 +0.201 14:17:05.911 (6) Andre Bras 10 52.214 +1.927 14:22:27.467
5 48.545 +0.222 14:17:54.456 1 54.295 +4.226 14:14:45.411 1 50.423 +0.136 14:23:17.890
6 48.605 +0.282 14:18:43.061 2 51.388 +1.319 14:15:36.799 12 50.914 +0.627 14:24:08.804
7 48.323 - 14:19:31.384 3 50.251 +0.182 14:16:27.050
8 48.565 +0.242 14:20:19.949 4 50.304 +0.235 14:17:17.354 (11) Diogo Faria Paulino
9 48.427 +0.104 14:21:08.376 5 50.069 - 14:18:07.423 1 54.950 +4.226 14:14:46.550
10 48.363 +0.040 14:21:56.739 6 50.432 +0.363 14:18:57.855 2 52.909 +2.185 14:15:39.459
11 48.553 +0.230 14:22:45.292 7 50.360 +0.291 14:19:48.215 3 51.928 +1.204 14:16:31.387
12 48.544 +0.221 14:23:33.836 8 50.710 +0.641 14:20:38.925 4 51.084 +0.360 14:17:22.471
9 50.723 +0.654 14:21:29.648 5 51.152 +0.428 14:18:13.623
(15) Hugo Gongalves 10 50.111 +0.042 14:22:19.759 6 51.437 +0.713 14:19:05.060
1 51.933 +3.354 14:14:40.986 1 50.245 +0.176 14:23:10.004 7 51.075 +0.351 14:19:56.135
2 48.904 +0.325 14:15:29.890 12 50.869 +0.800 14:24:00.873 8 51.070 +0.346 14:20:47.205
3 48.854 +0.275 14:16:18.744 9 50.900 +0.176 14:21:38.105
4 48.788 +0.209 14:17:07.532 (4) Pedro Marques 10 50.768 +0.044 14:22:28.873
5 48.848 +0.269 14:17:56.380 1 55.138 +5.410 14:14:45.799 11 50.724 - 14:23:19.597
6 49.030 +0.451 14:18:45.410 2 49.924 +0.196 14:15:35.723 12 50.989 +0.265 14:24:10.586
7 50.471 +1.892 14:19:35.881 3 50.197 +0.469 14:16:25.920
8 48.810 +0.231 14:20:24.691 4 49.803 +0.075 14:17:15.723 (10) Bruno Ribeiro
9 49.055 +0.476 14:21:13.746 5 49.728 - 14:18:05.451 1 56.677 +5.999 14:14:48.731
10 48.579 - 14:22:02.325 6 50.504 +0.776 14:18:55.955 2 51.627 +0.949 14:15:40.358
1 48.786 +0.207 14:22:51.111 7 50.442 +0.714 14:19:46.397 3 51.793 +1.115 14:16:32.151
12 48.793 +0.214 14:23:39.904 8 52.239 +2.511 14:20:38.636 4 52.052 +1.374 14:17:24.203
9 50.513 +0.785 14:21:29.149 5 50.954 +0.276 14:18:15.157
(8) Andre Resende 10 51.029 +1.301 14:22:20.178 6 51.224 +0.546 14:19:06.381
1 54.321 +5.646 14:14:43.974 1 50.050 +0.322 14:23:10.228 7 50.813 +0.135 14:19:57.194
2 49.179 +0.504 14:15:33.153 12 51.026 +1.298 14:24:01.254 8 50.678 - 14:20:47.872
3 49.088 +0.413 14:16:22.241 9 51.154 +0.476 14:21:39.026
4 48.805 +0.130 14:17:11.046 (7) Frederico de Menezes 10 51.249 +0.571 14:22:30.275
5 48.823 +0.148 14:17:59.869 1 54.744 +5.002 14:14:45.218 ib| 51.130 +0.452 14:23:21.405
6 48.874 +0.199 14:18:48.743 2 51.366 +1.624 14:15:36.584 12 51.336 +0.658 14:24:12.741
7 49.074 +0.399 14:19:37.817 3 51.376 +1.634 14:16:27.960
8 48.770 +0.095 14:20:26.587 4 50.831 +1.089 14:17:18.791 (13) Miguel Vaz
9 48.720 +0.045 14:21:15.307 5 50.822 +1.080 14:18:09.613 1 1:00.221 +9.738 14:14:51.912
10 48.713 +0.038 14:22:04.020 6 49.742 - 14:18:59.355 2 53.214 +2.731 14:15:45.126
1 48.675 - 14:22:52.695 7 49.821 +0.079 14:19:49.176 3 52.012 +1.529 14:16:37.138
12 49.319 +0.644 14:23:42.014 8 50.183 +0.441 14:20:39.359 4 51.100 +0.617 14:17:28.238
9 50.653 +0.911 14:21:30.012 5 50.883 +0.400 14:18:19.121
(12) Adelino Patricio 10 50.760 +1.018 14:22:20.772 6 51.034 +0.551 14:19:10.155
1 54.070 +5.201 14:14:43.709 1 50.170 +0.428 14:23:10.942 7 50.483 - 14:20:00.638
2 49.244 +0.375 14:15:32.953 12 50.592 +0.850 14:24:01.534 8 50.565 +0.082 14:20:51.203
3 49.842 +0.973 14:16:22.795 9 50.559 +0.076 14:21:41.762
4 49.021 +0.152 14:17:11.816 (5) Leonardo Araujo 10 51.253 +0.770 14:22:33.015
5 49.078 +0.209 14:18:00.894 1 55.092 +4.586 14:14:46.271 1 51.320 +0.837 14:23:24.335
6 48.923 +0.054 14:18:49.817 2 50.869 +0.363 14:15:37.140 12 50.718 +0.235 14:24:15.053
7 49.328 +0.459 14:19:39.145 3 50.700 +0.194 14:16:27.840
8 48.887 +0.018 14:20:28.032 4 50.772 +0.266 14:17:18.612 (2) Rodrigo Andre
9 48.869 - 14:21:16.901 5 51.398 +0.892 14:18:10.010 1 1:00.312 +10.569 14:14:52.673
10 49.148 +0.279 14:22:06.049 6 50.613 +0.107 14:19:00.623 2 56.590 +6.847 14:15:49.263
11 49.015 +0.146 14:22:55.064 7 50.780 +0.274 14:19:51.403 3 50.358 +0.615 14:16:39.621
12 49.388 +0.519 14:23:44.452 8 50.831 +0.325 14:20:42.234 4 50.093 +0.350 14:17:29.714
9 52.052 +1.546 14:21:34.286 5 49.743 - 14:18:19.457
(1) Fabio Santos 10 52.168 +1.662 14:22:26.454 6 50.960 +1.217 14:19:10.417
1 52.836 +2.869 14:14:43.229 11 50.915 +0.409 14:23:17.369 7 51.061 +1.318 14:20:01.478
2 50.715 +0.748 14:15:33.944 12 50.506 - 14:24:07.875 8 50.847 +1.104 14:20:52.325
3 50.050 +0.083 14:16:23.994 9 50.257 +0.514 14:21:42.582
4 49.967 - 14:17:13.961 (16) Iven Silva 10 50.700 +0.957 14:22:33.282
5 50.148 +0.181 14:18:04.109 1 56.336 +6.049 14:14:47.190 ib| 51.460 +1.717 14:23:24.742
6 50.424 +0.457 14:18:54.533 2 51.910 +1.623 14:15:39.100 12 50.824 +1.081 14:24:15.566
7 50.073 +0.106 14:19:44.606 3 51.213 +0.926 14:16:30.313
8 50.447 +0.480 14:20:35.053 4 51.619 +1.332 14:17:21.932 (14) Ricardo Antonio
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KIA Racing Opportunity

_

Manga 4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 03-05-2014 08:43. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 57.910 +6.486 14:14:50.709
2 52.209 +0.785 14:15:42.918
3 51.790 +0.366 14:16:34.708
4 51.559 +0.135 14:17:26.267
5 51.472 +0.048 14:18:17.739
6 51.424 - 14:19:09.163
7 52.003 +0.579 14:20:01.166
8 52.491 +1.067 14:20:53.657
9 51.619 +0.195 14:21:45.276
10 51.721 +0.297 14:22:36.997
11 51.932 +0.508 14:23:28.929
12 51.948 +0.524 14:24:20.877
(3) Pedro M. Batista
1 58.493 +7.309 14:14:50.422
2 53.077 +1.893 14:15:43.499
3 51.511 +0.327 14:16:35.010
4 52.011 +0.827 14:17:27.021
5 51.193 +0.009 14:18:18.214
6 51.974 +0.790 14:19:10.188
7 52,283 +1.099 14:20:02.471
8 51.841 +0.657 14:20:54.312
9 52.447 +1.263 14:21:46.759
10 51.184 - 14:22:37.943
11 52.157 +0.973 14:23:30.100
12 51.682 +0.498 14:24:21.782
(9) Hugo Cunha
1 59.703 +8.348 14:14:52.210
2 53.454 +2.099 14:15:45.664
3 58.751 +7.396 14:16:44.415
4 51.907 +0.552 14:17:36.322
5 51.778 +0.423 14:18:28.100
6 52,772 +1.417 14:19:20.872
7 51.437 +0.082 14:20:12.309
8 51.355 - 14:21:03.664
9 51.453 +0.098 14:21:55.117
10 51.954 +0.599 14:22:47.071
1 52.194 +0.839 14:23:39.265
(17) Tiago Bregieiro
1 58.623 +5.037 14:14:51.617
2 1:11.920 +18.334 14:16:03.537
3 53.586 - 14:16:57.123
4 53.930 +0.344 14:17:51.053
5 54.172 +0.586 14:18:45.225
6 57.489 +3.903 14:19:42.714
7 56.411 +2.825 14:20:39.125
8 54.895 +1.309 14:21:34.020
9 54.127 +0.541 14:22:28.147
10 58.844 +5.258 14:23:26.991
1 53.646 +0.060 14:24:20.637
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